BEVERAGE MENU
i 5



sssssssssssssss

Chilled Juices
WRIaRT

Apple, Orange, Mango, Pineapple, Cranberry
R, @Bt =Rt R, SHE

Fresh Juices
BEET

Apple, Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon
Carrot, Mixed Fruits, Five Greens

R, &t RE, AR, $#Z b
Il:bl:le% EEE%EM

Still Mineral Water
iRk

Acqua Panna 750ml
=P

Evian Water 500ml
=

Sparkling Water
ik

San Pellegrino 750ml
3]

Perrier Water 330ml
EREYI

Soft Drinks

ERER

Sprite, Coke, Red Bull, Soya Bean,

Green Tea, Ginger Ale, Soda Water,

Tonic Water, Wang Lao Ji, Fanta Orange,

Coke Light, Coke Zero, Ginger Beer,

Bitter Lemon, Red Bull Sugar Free

FE, oK, 44, 2K, 5K, T=K, BITK,
,ZJ737J< FEE, Ekﬁs\l_, Bk, TEAR,
ETIEE, Eﬁ’l‘#tﬁk AR

SGD#hh

6.00

8.00

6.00

5.00

6.00

5.00

3.00

Alcoholic Drinks will not be served to guests under 18 years of age.

RIS AR AR 185 LITHES.
Prices are subjectto 18% service charge.

TEYMIEN 1 8% RS .



Beers SGD¥hth
FEIENSH

Tiger, Asahi, Heineken, Corona, Carlsberg, 10.00
Guinness Stout

[khE, R, B, MEZMW, #&Lth BhL

Draft Beer
pa ke I

Heineken 8.00
Eh

Non-Alcoholic Beer

y it i

Warsteiner 8.00
- pa=ka|

House White Wine
S EREEE

Glass / #f 10.00
Bottle / # 39.00

House Red Wine
St AN )]

Glass / #f 10.00
Bottle / #f 39.00

House Sparkling Wine
HESEH

Glass / #F 10.00
Bottle / #i 39.00

Alcoholic Drinks will not be served to guests under 18 years of age.
ERBIREHE A SRS 185 LI THES,
Prices are subjectto 18% service charge.

TEYMIEN 1 8% RS .



sssssssssssssss

Sherry Wine

Tio Pepe
TR ==

Port Wine
R

Taylors Port Wine
ZRENRAE
Vodka
{R%s00

Grey Goose

FRIE

Absolut Blue
POl S

Absolut Citron
LENTITAIRLRIR

Absolut Peppar
SRS BRIRIR

Ketel One
IS5

Smirnoff

Bk

Stolichnaya
{EEEI ARSI

SGD#kh

Glass

2

8.00

8.00

18.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00

10.00

Bottle

1

68.00

68.00

238.00
188.00
188.00
188.00
138.00
138.00

138.00

Alcoholic Drinks will not be served to guests under 18 years of age.

BEREIREHS AR 1 8B LI THIES.

Prices are subjectto 18% service charge.

TEYMIEN 1 8% RS .



sssssssssssssss

SGD#hh

Glass
Gin
&I
Bombay Sapphire 15.00
BEEER
Gordon'’s 10.00
S
Beefeater London Dry 10.00
DEIREHT
Rum
BRYEIE
Bacardi Silver 10.00
BRFIRIR
Myers’ Dark Rum 10.00
KT E A
Captain Morgan 10.00
EEIRARKC £ BALE
Tequila
E=if
Patron Reposado 18.00
ERMREREE =
Jose Cuervo Gold 10.00

EhkE=€

Bottle
fin

188.00

138.00

138.00

138.00
138.00

138.00

238.00

138.00

Alcoholic Drinks will not be served to guests under 18 years of age.

ERBIREHE A SRS 185 LI THES,
Prices are subjectto 18% service charge.

TEYMIEN 1 8% RS .



sssssssssssssss

SGDEfh

Glass

2

Cognac and Brandy

Fama=it

Rémy Martin Louis XIII
ANLBRBRZ+=

Hennessy Paradis

HeFaRS

Hennessy X.O
HRiFX.0

Rémy Martin X.O
ALBEX.0

Martell Cordon Bleu
=E

Hennessy VSOP
FERFV.S.0.P

Otard V.S.O.P
=X V.S.0O.P

Martell V.S.O.P
927 V.S.O.P

Rémy Martin V.S.O.P
A5 V.S.O.P

28.00

28.00

28.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

Bottle
fih

5,528.00
2,528.00
528.00
528.00
528.00
328.00
228.00
228.00

228.00

Alcoholic Drinks will not be served to guests under 18 years of age.

ERBIREHE A SRS 185 LI THES,
Prices are subjectto 18% service charge.

TEYMIEN 1 8% RS .



Scotch Whisky
HE=Rt=

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
B feiknis

Chivas Royal Salute 21 Years
ExRwIE215

Johnnie Walker Black Label
B3R INER

Chivas Regal 12 Years
ExRZHE126

J&B Rare

Dewars White Label

B EBR

Johnnie Walker Red Label
BeFRINLLRE

Selected Irish Whiskey

ISEER=RTS

John Jameson

L2 S

Selected Canadian Whisky

FENMEXRLT=

Canadian Club
INEXIARER

SGDEfh

Glass
%
28.00
28.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Bottle
R

528.00
528.00
138.00
138.00
108.00
108.00

108.00

108.00

108.00

Alcoholic Drinks will not be served to guests under 18 years of age.

RIS AR AR 185 LITHES.

Prices are subjectto 18% service charge.

TEYMIEN 1 8% RS .



sssssssssssssss

American Whiskey
XERT=

Maker's Mark
e

Jim Beam

G

Jack Daniel’s

nNefife

SGD#hh

Glass

2

18.00
10.00

10.00

Selected Single Malt Whisky

HER—FFRLTT

Macallan 18 Years

= ~E185

Macallan Estate Reserve
ZRICBEEELE
Glenfiddich 21 Years
ME=FEE215

Macallan Quest

= RMEEX

Macallan Amber

= ~e¥RIA

Macallan Select Oak

= ~MeRBAR

Glenfiddich 12 Years
B=3FH125F

Glenlivet Double Oak 12 Years
ISR 1 26

Macallan Triple Cask12 Years
EZRIC=M125F

58.00

28.00

28.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

Bottle

Ha

238.00
108.00

108.00

988.00
528.00

528.00

268.00
268.00
268.00
268.00
268.00

268.00

Alcoholic Drinks will not be served to guests under 18 years of age.

BEREIREHS AR 1 8B LI THIES.

Prices are subjectto 18% service charge.

TEYMIEN 1 8% RS .



sssssssssssssss

Aperitifs and Digestifs
SRR ERE
Campari

£EF

Jagermeister

BPAEA

Pernod
BERE TN
Martini Dry
SXRETERE

Martini Rosso

SRBLARKBE

Martini Bianco

SXEHEKE

SGD #hh

Glass

2

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00

Bottle
#h

108.00
108.00
108.00
108.00
108.00

108.00

Alcoholic Drinks will not be served to guests under 18 years of age.

BEREIREHS AR 1 8B LI THIES.

Prices are subjectto 18% service charge.

TEYMIEN 1 8% RS .



Cordials and Liqueurs

AHEFNFICE

Drambuie

KRR

Cointreau

BERH

Grand Marnier
HER

Bailey's Irish
BEAEHE

Frangelico

BEFHIOE

Kahlda
)] {=7 31| i

Dom Benedictine

R E R

Tia Maria
A FUNNEER) 08

Amaretto Disaronno
oA Sy = i

Chinese Spirits

PERE

Kwei Chow Moutai 500ml
BMNFEBS00=F

SGDEih

Glass

2

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Bottle

Ha

108.00

108.00

108.00

108.00

108.00

108.00

108.00

108.00

108.00

568.00

Alcoholic Drinks will not be served to guests under 18 years of age.

BEREIREHS AR 1 8B LI THIES.

Prices are subjectto 18% service charge.

TEYMIEN 1 8% RS .



Classic Cocktails
ZHISEH

Gimlet

o

Bramble

HIRR

Old Fashioned
hH

Manhattan
==L
Cosmopolitan

K&

Black Russian

RSN

Boulevardier

7 /N

Espresso Martini

MHESXE

Classic Martini
s ]

Tommy's Margarita

AISEONT

Whiskey Sour

BT 2ERE

Classic Mocktails
Pl b i Y ) o]
Lemonade Fizz
Fr53EZL

Virgin Mojito

E51E (TER)

Lemon Lime Bitter

BITCREE (L)

SGD#ih 13.50

Mai Tai
==

Sidecar

Wz

Mojito
BEE

Daiquiri
E=g]

Negroni

e

White Russian

BESHR

Singapore Sling
IR A<

French Martini

E N

Passion Fruit Martini

BERSXE

Pina Colada
RFLA] RIX

SGD#ih 8.00

Tropical Fruit Punch
RKRER

Virgin Pina Colada
HMIE (FTER)

Alcoholic Drinks will not be served to guests under 18 years of age.
ERBIREHE A SRS 185 LI THES,

Prices are subjectto 18% service charge.

TEYMIEN 1 8% RS .



sssssssssssssss

Coffee
[ £):

Café Latte
£ SRk

Flat White
S]f:

Cappuccino
A

Latte Machiatto
X 3T P

Café Au Lait
4 g7k

Espresso

ETURGEINHEE

Café Americano

5 T HNRE

Tea

=

R

Mint Tea
TGP

Earl Grey Tea
HE X

Chamomile Tea

FHE

Darjeeling Tea
REIRH

English Breakfast Tea

RABRER

SGD#hh

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.00

3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00

Alcoholic Drinks will not be served to guests under 18 years of age.

BEREIREHS AR 1 8B LI THIES.

Prices are subjectto 18% service charge.

TEYMIEN 1 8% RS .



sssssssssssssss

Corkage
FHiRZE

Soft Drinks
K

Beer

[N

Wine or Champagne 750ml
BEENEERE (F75027F)

Spirit Below 1 litre / bottle
RO (KT 127/48)

Spirit 1 litre or over 1 litre / bottle
OB 1 RFEGET 1ATHR)

SGD#kh

1.00 /can
i
2.00 / can or bottle
TSI
26.00

35.00

42.00

Alcoholic Drinks will not be served to guests under 18 years of age.
ERBIREHE A SRS 185 LI THES,

Prices are subjectto 18% service charge.

TEYMIEN 1 8% RS .



